CONNECTED TO INNOVATION
RANGE
Contents
History  3
Innovation  4-5
Unrivalled performance
thanks to a perfect seal 6-7
Profiles 8

Identification of couplings
   Color coded international profiles
   Logical part numbering system
   Thread type engraved on product
Part number example:
U S I  0 6 1 2 0 2 S W
U S I 06 1 2 02 SW
A: Aro
B: British
C: ISO C
E: European
I: ISO B
U: Truflate
S: Safety
R: Regular
I: PrevoS1
P: Adaptator
06: Ø 1/4’’
07: Ø 3/8’’
08: Ø 5/16’’
11: Ø 1/2’’
1: Coupling
2: Penetration
6: Adaptator
8: Y
1: BSP
2: NPT
8: Hose tail
01: 1/4 female
02: 3/8 female
03: 1/2 female
04: 3/4 female
51: 1/4 male
52: 3/8 male
53: 1/2 male
54: 3/4 male
06 : 1/4’’ hose Ø
08 : 5/16’’ hose Ø
10 : 3/8’’ hose Ø
13 : 1/2’’ hose Ø
16 : 5/8’’ hose Ø
19 : 3/4’’ hose Ø
Optional
SW: swivel fitting
WF: wall fastener
SE: swivel coupler
HE:  stainless steel
version
Range
9
PROFILES
PART
NUMBERS
SAFETY
QUICK
COUPLINGS
ID
PASSAGE
THREAD
FLOW RATES
at 0.6 bar
for ∆P 0,6 bar
FLOW RATES
at 100 psi for
 ∆p = 10 psi
INDUSTRIAL
INTERCHANGE
1/4’’
ISI 06 1/4’’ BSP/NPT 833 l/min 34 Scfm
INDUSTRIAL
INTERCHANGE
3/8’’
ISI 08 3/8’’ BSP/NPT 2028 l/min 81 Scfm